FVG O-Tour

Data creazione: 2026/03/07 11:26:19

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 28/04/2019

Categoria: AZZURRO

Pos.
FT
NP

Nome
LEONE Emma
PURINAN Giovanni

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
1

Nome
PIGNAT Michele

2 HENRY Maria

NP
RI
RI
RI

SANT Stefania
D'OSUALDO Agnese
PITTIS Marcella
BERNARDIS Camilla
MARCUZZI Emma

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

LOVISOTTO Marina
CIANCIO Marcello
LEONE Alice

ZULIANI Francesco
GASPARI Valentino
BONERA Chiara
RAJGELJ Chiara
MARTINA Gianluca
TURCUTTO Silvia
ROVERE Francesca
TURCUTTO Marco
CHIARANDINI Giovanna
D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina
ZACCHIGNA Lucia
MORASSI Anna

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome
MUKHIDINOV Serhiy
COLLODET Stefano
GASPARI Alessandro
SNIDERO Elena
POLOJAZ Goran

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. Gaja

Tempo
02:03:05
00:00:00

Tempo
00:44:40
00:52:01
01:11:07
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:32:50
00:35:59
00:42:05
00:45:20
00:46:51
00:49:06
00:49:48
00:57:05
01:00:21
01:03:01
01:15:09
01:15:37
01:16:23
01:26:55
00:00:00

Tempo
00:31:31
00:33:40
00:34:41
00:38:58
00:39:40
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SERGAS Pietro
MIROLO Matteo
OLEOTTO Elia
HENRY Luna
CIRIANI Alessia
GRAMACCIA Valentina
CESCON Karin
MOSOLO Fabrizio
CANAL Marta
LAROTELLA Roberto
CIGNINI Stella
LEONE Camilla
FERLUGA Nastja
MORATTO Luca

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

FERI Tommaso
FRAPPA Simone
CANTAGALLI Alessandro
FIGNON Giulia
BISARO Gloria
FACCHIN Filippo
BULFONI Gilberto
FELCHERO Mauro
SOSSI Stefano
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
BOSA Silvia

MITRI Denis
CIRIANI Alessandro
RUINI Cristina
CEREATTI Roberto
SOSSI Enrico
FRAPPA Monica
NARDI Mauro
GRATTON Donatella
ROCHELLI llaria
VAN BUUREN Nadia

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

00:40:13
00:41:04
00:42:29
00:44:35
00:45:03
00:45:12
00:45:38
00:46:36
00:47:02
00:48:39
00:49:06
00:50:05
00:53:32
00:54:52

Tempo
00:31:27
00:35:30
00:37:00
00:37:20
00:38:55
00:39:24
00:43:55
00:45:35
00:46:59
00:47:10
00:47:19
00:49:25
00:50:59
00:51:15
00:51:22
00:51:59
01:00:12
01:00:22
01:18:21
00:00:00
00:00:00



