

Classifica Definitiva

FVG O-Tour

Data: 28/04/2019

Data creazione: 2026/04/19 11:13:46

Categoria: AZZURRO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
	FT LEONE Emma	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	02:03:05
	NP PURINAN Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
	1 PIGNAT Michele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:40
	2 HENRY Maria	A.S.D. Gaja	00:52:01
	3 SANT Stefania	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:11:07
	NP D'OSUALDO Agnese	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
	RI PITTIS Marcella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
	RI BERNARDIS Camilla	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
	RI MARCUZZI Emma	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
	1 LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:50
	2 CIANCIO Marcello	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:59
	3 LEONE Alice	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:42:05
	4 ZULIANI Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:20
	5 GASPARI Valentino	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:51
	6 BONERA Chiara	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:49:06
	7 RAJGELJ Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	00:49:48
	8 MARTINA Gianluca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:57:05
	9 TURCUTTO Silvia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:00:21
	10 ROVERE Francesca	A.S.D. Gaja	01:03:01
	11 TURCUTTO Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:15:09
	12 CHIARANDINI Giovanna	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:15:37
	13 D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:16:23
	14 ZACCHIGNA Lucia	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:26:55
	NP MORASSI Anna	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
	1 MUKHIDINOV Serhiy	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:31
	2 COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:40
	3 GASPARI Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:34:41
	4 SNIDERO Elena	A.S.D. Gaja	00:38:58
	5 POLOJAZ Goran	A.S.D. Gaja	00:39:40

6	SERGAS Pietro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:40:13
7	MIROLO Matteo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:04
8	OLEOTTO Elia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:29
9	HENRY Luna	A.S.D. Gaja	00:44:35
10	CIRIANI Alessia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:03
11	GRAMACCIA Valentina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:12
12	CESCON Karin	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:45:38
13	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:36
14	CANAL Marta	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:02
15	LAROTELLA Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:48:39
16	CIGNINI Stella	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:49:06
17	LEONE Camilla	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:50:05
18	FERLUGA Nastja	A.S.D. Gaja	00:53:32
19	MORATTO Luca	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:54:52

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FERI Tommaso	A.S.D. Gaja	00:31:27
2	FRAPPA Simone	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:30
3	CANTAGALLI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:00
4	FIGNON Giulia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:37:20
5	BISARO Gloria	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:38:55
6	FACCHIN Filippo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:39:24
7	BULFONI Gilberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:55
8	FELCHERO Mauro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:35
9	SOSSI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:46:59
10	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:47:10
11	BOSA Silvia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:47:19
12	MITRI Denis	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:49:25
13	CIRIANI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:50:59
14	RUINI Cristina	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:51:15
15	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:51:22
16	SOSSI Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:51:59
17	FRAPPA Monica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:00:12
18	NARDI Mauro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:00:22
19	GRATTON Donatella	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	01:18:21
NP	ROCHELLI Ilaria	A.S.D. Gaja	00:00:00
NP	VAN BUUREN Nadia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:00:00